12:00 noon

12:05 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

STAFF UPDATE MEETING

Thursday, August 13, 2009 - 12:00 noon
Saratoga Springs City Offices
2" Floor Conference Room
1307 North Commerce Drive
Saratoga Springs, Utah

AGENDA

Welcome and Review Agenda

ETC Update

Planning Process Update

SR-92 Interchange Discussion

Geneva Road Discussion

Open Discussion

Adjourn

John Njord

Tracy Conti

John Thomas

Bryan Adams

Dave Nazare



